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2015 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
96.6% 

 
0.0% 

 
0.0% 

 
100.0% 

 
ND 

 
ND 

 
2016 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
96.6% 

 
100.0% 

 
100.0% 

 
100.0% 

 
ND 

 
ND 

 
2017 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
100.0% 

 
80.0% 

 
80.0% 

 
66.7% 

 
ND 

 
ND 

 
2018 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
85.7% 

 
85.7% 

 
85.7% 

 
88.9% 

 
100.0% 

 
ND 

 
2019 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
ND 

 
SS 

 
SS 

 
100.0% 

 
ND 

 
ND 

 
2020 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
90.0% 

 
50.0% 

 
25.0% 

 
66.7% 

 
ND 

 
0.0% 

 
2021 

Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

 
66.3% 

 
81.2% 

 
56.5% 

 
81.5% 

 
91.8% 

 
4.4% 
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(%) 
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EMPLOYER 

SATISFACTION 
RATE 

(% Satisfied) 

 
OSAP 

DEFAULT 
RATE (%) 

2022 
Southern 
Ontario 
Dental 
College 

 
DENTAL 
HYGIENE 

93.1% 96.8% 90.3% 79.4% ND ND 

 


