YEAR	CAMPUS	PROGRAM	GRADUATION RATE (%)	GRADUATE EMPLOYMENT RATE (%)	GRADUATE EMPLOYEMENT RATE IN THE FIELD OF STUDY (%)	GRADUATE SATISFACTION RATE (% Satisfied)	EMPLOYER SATISFACTION RATE (% Satisfied)	OSAP DEFAULT RATE (%)
2015	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	96.6%	0.0%	0.0%	100.0%	ND	ND
2016	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	96.6%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	ND	ND
2017	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	100.0%	80.0%	80.0%	66.7%	ND	ND
2018	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	85.7%	85.7%	85.7%	88.9%	100.0%	ND
2019	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	ND	SS	SS	100.0%	ND	ND
2020	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	90.0%	50.0%	25.0%	66.7%	ND	0.0%
2021	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	66.3%	81.2%	56.5%	81.5%	91.8%	4.4%

YEAR	CAMPUS	PROGRAM	GRADUATION RATE (%)	GRADUATE EMPLOYMENT RATE (%)	GRADUATE EMPLOYEMENT RATE IN THE FIELD OF STUDY (%)	GRADUATE SATISFACTION RATE (% Satisfied)	EMPLOYER SATISFACTION RATE (% Satisfied)	OSAP DEFAULT RATE (%)
2022	Southern Ontario Dental College	DENTAL HYGIENE	93.1%	96.8%	90.3%	79.4%	ND	ND